@enduropac
Contact us for more information!
enduropac.nz
Free phone: 0800 576 997
enduropac
END-610D2G
Enduro Double Chamber
Vacuum Packaging
Machine Floor Standing
Enduro industrial floor
standing vacuum
packaging machines:
Speed, power, and
reliability
Double your throughput with
this efficient and reliable
machine. Dual, oversized
vacuum chambers and dual
seal bars per chamber mean
lightning-fast processing.
Effortless operation comes
courtesy of spring assisted lid
lift, easy cleaning, and intuitive
controls. Arrives MAP-ready
on rolling casters, Two-year
Efficient Easy to use
Floor Standing Warranty
Reliable
Low maintenance
Product Name Sealing Length Pump Capacity Chamber Size
END-610D2G 2x 610mm per
chamber 60m³/h DVP 2x 515x660x160mm
Benefits
Reliable Performance
Robust design quality materials
Easy to use
Intuitive operation
High Efficiency
Double Chamber, two seal bars per
chamber
Maneuverable
Machine on lockable castors for easy
transport
Low Maintenance
Designed for easy cleaning and
maintenance
Application
Industrial food packaging
Fresh meat, seafood, vegetables and
ready meals
Seals all kinds  sealing all kinds of heat-
sealed packages; includes PE bags,
aluminum foil bags, M fold bags, and
reticulated bags.
@enduropac
Contact us for more information!
enduropac.nz
Free phone: 0800 576 997
enduropac
Benefits
Reliable Performance
Robust design quality materials
Easy to use
Intuitive operation
High Efficiency
Double Chamber, two seal bars per chamber
Maneuverable
Machine on lockable castors for easy transport
Low Maintenance
Designed for easy cleaning and maintenance.
Application
Industrial food packaging: Fresh meat,
seafood, vegetables and ready meals.
Seals all kinds sealing all kinds of heat-
sealed packages; includes PE bags,
aluminum foil bags, M fold bags, and
reticulated bags
Max Bag Size 600mm x 380mm Sealing Power 1000W
Seal Bar Length 2x 610mm per chamber Pump Capacity 60m³/h DVP
Chamber Size 2x 515mm W x 660mm L x 160mm H
Lid Lift Spring assisted manual lid lift
Weight/Size ~265kg 735mm W x 1485mm L x 940mm H
Materials 304 Stainless steel
Other Gas flush for MAP (Modified Atmosphere Packing)
On castors for easy moving
Product Features
Seal bars =
610mm
W= 390mm
H= 160mm H= 160mm
W=390mm
Seal bars =
610mm
Double your throughput with this efficient and reliable
machine. Dual, oversized vacuum chambers and dual seal
bars per chamber mean lightning-fast processing. Effortless
operation comes courtesy of spring assisted lid lift, easy
cleaning, and intuitive digital controls. Arrives MAP-ready on
rolling casters. Backed with two-year warranty.
Efficient Easy to use
Floor standing Warranty
Reliable
Low maintenance
Enduro Double
Chamber Vacuum
Packaging Machine
Speed, Power & Reliability
END-610D2G